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2019 AK 10&U State Championship - Statewide - 12/1/2019 to 12/31/2019

Team Rankings - Through Event 28

Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Glacier Swim Club 227Glacier Swim Club

 2 Midnight Sun Swim Team 55Midnight Sun Swim Team

 2 Craig Waverunners Swim Club 55Craig Waverunners Swim Club

 4 Anchorage YMCA Swim Team 45Anchorage YMCA Swim Team

 5 Chugiak Aquatics Club 34Chugiak Aquatics Club

 6 Wasilla Waves Swim Club 26Wasilla Waves Swim Club

 7 Aurora Swim Team 25Aurora Swim Team

 8 UnAtt - Northern Lights Swim C 23UnAtt - Northern Lights Swim C

 9 Viking Swim Club 20Viking Swim Club

 10 Stingray Swim Team 19Stingray Swim Team

 10 Northern Lights Swim Club 19Northern Lights Swim Club

 12 Ketchikan Killer Whales 14Ketchikan Killer Whales

 13 North Pole Aquatic Club 13North Pole Aquatic Club

 14 Valdez Torpedoes Swim Club 8Valdez Torpedoes Swim Club
 583.00Total

Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Glacier Swim Club 109Glacier Swim Club

 2 Aurora Swim Team 91Aurora Swim Team

 3 Northern Lights Swim Club 70Northern Lights Swim Club

 4 Stingray Swim Team 68Stingray Swim Team

 5 Baranof Barracudas Swim Club 67Baranof Barracudas Swim Club

 6 Chugiak Aquatics Club 31Chugiak Aquatics Club

 7 Craig Waverunners Swim Club 18Craig Waverunners Swim Club

 8 Anchorage YMCA Swim Team 8Anchorage YMCA Swim Team

 8 Viking Swim Club 8Viking Swim Club

 10 Ketchikan Killer Whales 7Ketchikan Killer Whales

 11 Valdez Torpedoes Swim Club 4Valdez Torpedoes Swim Club
 481.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Glacier Swim Club 336Glacier Swim Club

 2 Aurora Swim Team 116Aurora Swim Team

 3 Northern Lights Swim Club 89Northern Lights Swim Club

 4 Stingray Swim Team 87Stingray Swim Team

 5 Craig Waverunners Swim Club 73Craig Waverunners Swim Club

 6 Baranof Barracudas Swim Club 67Baranof Barracudas Swim Club

 7 Chugiak Aquatics Club 65Chugiak Aquatics Club

 8 Midnight Sun Swim Team 55Midnight Sun Swim Team

 9 Anchorage YMCA Swim Team 53Anchorage YMCA Swim Team

 10 Viking Swim Club 28Viking Swim Club

 11 Wasilla Waves Swim Club 26Wasilla Waves Swim Club

 12 UnAtt - Northern Lights Swim C 23UnAtt - Northern Lights Swim C

 13 Ketchikan Killer Whales 21Ketchikan Killer Whales
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Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 14 North Pole Aquatic Club 13North Pole Aquatic Club

 15 Valdez Torpedoes Swim Club 12Valdez Torpedoes Swim Club
 1,064.00Total


